On page 2, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete " must be approved" and insert " is considered complete"

On page 2, line 22, of the Introduced bill, after "avoided;" delete " and"

On page 2, line 24, of the Introduced bill, after "achievement" insert "; and

(6) An operating agreement, including funding, is proposed"

On page 10, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete " four" and insert " two"